
Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys - JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:21:04.24 17

2 Bridgeport 00:26:15.69 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys - JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:21:04.24 10 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 243 Ethan Waldeck 00:20:20.50 1

2 2 227 Hyde Alig 00:20:43.03 2

3 3 230 Cal Chacalos 00:21:10.57 3

4 5 234 Nick Kovalski 00:21:20.57 5

5 6 229 Nathan Bittinger 00:21:46.55 6

6 7 239 Austin Musilli 00:22:01.64 (7)

7 8 231 Michael Crow 00:22:38.98 (8)

2 Bridgeport 00:26:15.69 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 184 Mason Titchenal 00:21:16.22 4

2 9 182 Shyam Patel 00:22:48.09 9

3 12 178 Bryar Huff 00:27:09.57 10

4 13 185 Justin Wright 00:29:29.02 11

5 15 179 Lawson Magnum 00:30:35.54 12

6 16 183 Joshua Reinhart 00:35:40.82 (13)

7 17 181 Shivam Patel 00:36:16.20 (14)
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys - JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 243 Ethan Waldeck JR 00:20:20.50 Wheeling Park

2 2 227 Hyde Alig SO 00:20:43.03 Wheeling Park

3 3 230 Cal Chacalos SR 00:21:10.57 Wheeling Park

4 4 184 Mason Titchenal JR 00:21:16.22 Bridgeport

5 5 234 Nick Kovalski SR 00:21:20.57 Wheeling Park

6 6 229 Nathan Bittinger FR 00:21:46.55 Wheeling Park

7 (7) 239 Austin Musilli SO 00:22:01.64 Wheeling Park

8 (8) 231 Michael Crow SR 00:22:38.98 Wheeling Park

9 9 182 Shyam Patel SR 00:22:48.09 Bridgeport

10 0 242 Chris Vargo SR 00:23:54.39 Wheeling Park

11 0 232 Nathan Farley SR 00:25:43.73 Wheeling Park

12 10 178 Bryar Huff JR 00:27:09.57 Bridgeport

13 11 185 Justin Wright JR 00:29:29.02 Bridgeport

14 0 233 Jacob Glenz SR 00:29:33.29 Wheeling Park

15 12 179 Lawson Magnum JR 00:30:35.54 Bridgeport

16 (13) 183 Joshua Reinhart JR 00:35:40.82 Bridgeport

17 (14) 181 Shivam Patel FR 00:36:16.20 Bridgeport
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